PRICE LIST 2024-2025

Registration Fee \$30 per dancer **\$75** for Families of 3+ Dancers

Every Dancer is required to pay an annual non-refundable registration fee. This holds a spot in the class of your choosing and covers administrative expensiveness.

Recital Fees

There are additional costs to participate in our year end show. Costume fees are \$100 max, with NO deposit required at the beginning of the season. Other costs associated with Recital are tickets (\$20-30) approx. per ticket) and optional photos & DVDs. Although Recital is not mandatory, it is highly encouraged to showcase what your dancer has learnt all year!

Session Classes

Diversity Dance hosts many sessional classes throughout our dance season including Small & Tall, 8-Week Combo, Adult Classes, Summer Camps, and more! There is no registration or recital fees for sessions. Please see our website for more information & prices.

Monthly Tuition for Full Year Program

Payments will be withdrawn from your bank account or credit card provided on the first of each month from September 2024 to June 2025. Monthly payments are based on the amount of classes your child takes throughout the year (33 classes), divided into 10 equal monthly payments. Monthly payments are not based on number of classes per month and Holiday Breaks are excluded from your tuition. This way, no matter what day of the week your dancer comes to class, by the end of the season they will have come to at least the 33 classes you have paid for.

\$65 Ages 3-6 / 45min. Class Tiny Tots, Kinder Kids, Primary Combo & Mini Hip Hop	\$69 Ages 7+ / 45min. Class Acro, Ballet (1x a week), Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Musical Theatre & Tap	\$76 Ages 7+ / 60min. Class Advanced Levels	\$126 Ballet 2x a Week / 45min. & 60min. Advanced Levels
\$130 Ballet 2x a Week / 60min. & 60min. Advanced Levels	\$50 Pointe / 45min. Advanced Levels	\$50 Enrichment, Jumps and Turns / 45min. Runs September to March, no Recital Fees! Not eligible towards any discount package.	\$55 Enrichment / 60min. Runs September to March, no Recital Fees! Not eligible towards any discount package.

Single Student Discount

Disciplines - 5% Savings / 4+ Disciplines - 10% Savings

or UNLIMITED TUITON OF \$380 per month

No further discounts can be added.

Family Discount

Families who have multiple Dancers taking 4+ Disciplines will receive a 5% Savings. Families with 3+ Dancers are eligible for the

UNLIMITED FAMILY TUITON OF \$820 per month



@diversitydpa

gst not included



